Cub Scout Pack 20 Rocket Information Sheet

If you had a good time launching rockets with us today there is much, much more available.  The Internet is a treasure trove of information and here are a few websites that can get you started.

More Information & Stuff

EMRR - http://www.rocketreviews.com/ - see important note at bottom of page

Fly Rockets – http://www.flyrockets.com/index.asp - Beginning information 

Free Paper Rockets - http://rocketry.wordpress.com/ultimate-paper-rocket-guide/

Hobby Space – http://www.hobbyspace.com/Rocketry/index.html - News and information about rocketry 

National Association of Rocketry – http://www.nar.org/  - One of the two main national rocketry groups – lots of information here too!  

Rocketry Online Info Central – http://www.info-central.org/infocentral.shtml - A reference resource that may help answer questions.

Rocketry Planet –http://www.rocketryplanet.com/ - News Information and links to a whole lot more 

The Rocketry Forum - http://www.rocketryforum.com/ - A forum/bulletin board that is a wealth of information and experience.
Tripoli Rocketry Association – http://www.tripoli.org - The other national rocketry group – some additional info also
Manufacturers - Here are a few of the many, many manufacturers of rocket kits.  These will give you a sampling of some of the rockets you saw today, what’s available and some of these have FREE rockets you can print out on cardstock and fly!

Apogee Components - http://www.apogeerockets.com/index.asp

Art Applewhite Rockets - http://www.artapplewhite.com/

Estes - http://www.estesrockets.com/
FlisKits - http://www.fliskits.com/

Again this is just a small sampling, I have many more book marked on my home computer.  If you interested, let me know.

Local Stores  

I don’t shop over the Internet with these stores.  They’re local so this is where I shop in person.

Hobby Lobby – http://www.hobbylobby.com/ - If you watch the newspapers or their website they often have 40% off coupons!

Hobby Force - www.hobbyforce.com
Important - Special Note – If you are new to the hobby (and even if you are not) it is wise to learn more about a model rocket kit before buying.  Some kits are too difficult for beginners and some have a history of other problems.  Just as you might check out Consumer Reports or other sources before making a purchase you should consider doing the same research before buying a rocket kit.  There is an excellent website where you can find reviews of most rocket kits, launch reports from people who own them and a wealth of other information.  This resource is 

EMRR – Essence’s Model Rocketry Reviews and Resources - http://www.rocketreviews.com/

